FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA

DE NATACION

MALAGA, 18 - 20/3/2022

XXXVI CTO ANDALUCIA ABSOLUTO JUNIOR INVIERNO

Prueba 25
19/03/2022 - 10:56

Fem., 400m Estilos

Absoluta Femenino (16+)
Resultados Prelim

Puntos: FINA 2021

Clasificacion AN RT Tiempo Pts  FINA
1. VAZQUEZ RUIZ, Alba 02 C.N. Churriana +0,73  4:54.32 - 741 Q
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:46.29 39.50 250m: 3:05.24 40.92 350m: 4:20.75 34.92
100m: 1:06.79 35.25 200m: 2:24.32 38.03 300m: 3:45.83 40.59 400m: 4:54.32 33.57
2. RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Laura 04 C.Kronos Natacion Mijas +0,70 5:04.50 - 669 Q
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:51.17 41.58 250m: 3:09.99 40.16 350m: 4:28.54 38.38
100m: 1:09.59 36.98 200m: 2:29.83 38.66 300m: 3:50.16 40.17 400m: 5:04.50 35.96
3. SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Angela 05 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe +0,69 5:07.03 - 652 Q
50m:; 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:50.40 40.94 250m: 3:14.57 43.48 350m: 4:32.81 34.78
100m: 1:09.46 37.05 200m: 2:31.09 40.69 300m: 3:58.03 43.46 400m: 5:07.03 34.22
4. GOMEZ SANCHEZ, Martina 05 C.N. Dos Hermanas +0,68 5:10.86 - 629 Q
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:50.70 41.24 250m: 3:15.38 44.95 350m: 4:36.51 35.80
100m: 1:09.46 36.92 200m: 2:30.43 39.73 300m: 4:00.71 45.33 400m: 5:10.86 34.35
5. AGUDO DOMINGUEZ, Paula 06  Universidad De Granada +0,86 5:10.98 - 628 Q
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:51.26 41.16 250m: 3:14.94 44.26 350m: 4:36.60 37.68
100m: 1:10.10 37.44 200m: 2:30.68 39.42 300m: 3:58.92 43.98 400m: 5:10.98 34.38
6. CARO JAENES, Celia 02 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe +0,70 5:11.23 - 626 Q
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:50.35 39.89 250m: 3:14.75 44.98 350m: 4:36.44 36.09
100m: 1:10.46 37.97 200m: 2:29.77 39.42 300m: 4:00.35 45.60 400m: 5:11.23 34.79
7. CARDENAS, Isabella Eva 06 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz +0,51 5:14.30 - 608 Q
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:50.24 39.13 250m: 3:14.52 44.40 350m: 4:37.84 37.47
100m: 1:11.11 38.28 200m: 2:30.12 39.88 300m: 4:00.37 45.85 400m: 5:14.30 36.46
8. DIAZ LOPEZ, Helena 01 Navial +0,70 5:16.08 - 598 Q
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:51.11 42.13 250m: 3:18.80 45.34 350m: 4:40.54 36.04
100m: 1:08.98 36.69 200m: 2:33.46 42.35 300m: 4:04.50 45.70 400m: 5:16.08 35.54
9. DEL AGUILA MARTIN, Carmen 06 C.N. Churriana +0,95 5:20.20 - 575 Q
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:50.23 40.39 250m: 3:16.85 47.34 350m: 4:44.22 39.48
100m: 1:09.84 36.85 200m: 2:29.51 39.28 300m: 4:04.74 47.89 400m: 5:20.20 35.98
10. BALBUENA HEREDIA, Carmen 99 C.D.N.Inacua Malaga +0,74 5:20.32 - 574 Q
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:49.54 43.24 250m: 3:18.87 47.83 350m: 4:43.69 37.94
100m: 1:06.30 34.84 200m: 2:31.04 41.50 300m: 4:05.75 46.88 400m: 5:20.32 36.63
11. DIAZ CARRETERO, Carmen 05 C.N. Dos Hermanas +0,80 5:25.86 10,00 546 R
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:52.55 43.25 250m:; 3:23.00 49.18 350m: 4:50.29 37.80
100m: 1:09.30 36.93 200m: 2:33.82 41.27 300m: 4:12.49 49.49 400m: 5:25.86 35.57
12. RIVAS GONZALEZ, Nuria 06 C.N. Churriana +0,82 5:2853 9,00 532 R
50m: 33.63 33.63 200m: 2:37.90 1:25.25 300m: 4:11.53 47.67 400m: 5:28.53 37.04
100m: 1:12.65 39.02 250m: 3:23.86 45.96 350m: 4:51.49 39.96
13. GARCIA NAVARRO, Miriam 05 Circulo Mercantil +0,71 5:2942 8,00 528
50m:; 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:59.13 42.70 250m: 3:26.27 45.57 350m: 4:50.49 38.59
100m: 1:16.43 41.94 200m: 2:40.70 41.57 300m: 4:11.90 45.63 400m: 5:29.42 38.93
14. PEINADO MORALES, Irene 94 C.N. San Fernando +0,90 5:33.49 - 509
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 2:00.57 45.40 250m: 3:31.48 47.55 350m: 4:57.74 37.78
100m: 1:15.17 39.87 200m: 2:43.93 43.36 300m: 4:19.96 48.48 400m: 5:33.49 35.75
15. DE DIEGO MORENO, Ainoa 06 C.N. San Fernando +0,74 5:3454 7,00 504
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 2:00.52 43.18 250m: 3:28.84 47.78 350m: 4:56.61 39.37
100m: 1:17.34 41.92 200m: 2:41.06 40.54 300m: 4:17.24 48.40 400m: 5:34.54 37.93
16. ARIZA MARTIN, Cristina 06 C.D.N. Cordoba +0,74 5:35.42 - 500
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 2:00.27 45.77 250m: 3:32.36 49.28 350m: 4:58.87 36.64
100m: 1:14.50 39.87 200m: 2:43.08 42.81 300m: 4:22.23 49.87 400m: 5:35.42 36.55
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MALAGA, 18 - 20/3/2022

XXXVI CTO ANDALUCIA ABSOLUTO JUNIOR INVIERNO

Prueba 25, Fem., 400m Estilos, Prelim, Absoluta Femenino (16+)

Clasificacién

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

DSQ
DNF

LOPEZ GARCIA, Lucia

50m: 34.20 34.20 150m:
100m: 1:14.50 40.30 200m:
MONTERO LERIDA, Angela
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m:
100m: 1:20.68 44.04 200m:
REIG JIMENEZ, Paula
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m:
100m: 1:10.00 37.56 200m:
DIAZ PEREZ, Inés
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m:
100m: 1:15.05 40.64 200m:
HERNANDEZ SILVA, Andrea
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m:
100m: 1:18.84 43.94 200m:

MAQUEDA LLACH, Maria Luisa
SANCHEZ MEDINA, Nelly

AN

05
1:58.77
2:42.79

03
2:05.78
2:49.07

05
1:55.24
2:38.32

06
2:02.09
2:47.95

05

2:04.50
2:49.30

03
05

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz

4427  250m: 3:30.61
4402  300m: 4:20.98
C.N. Union Rinconada
4510  250m: 3:36.55
4329  300m: 4:24.68
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
45.24 250m: 3:31.14
43.08  300m: 4:24.53
C.D.N. Sanlucar
47.04  250m: 3:38.56
4586  300m: 4:28.03
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
4566  250m: 3:40.26
44.80  300m: 4:33.29

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
Navial

RT Tiempo Pts FINA
+0,74 5:37.70 - 490
47.82 350m: 5:00.16 39.18
50.37 400m: 5:37.70 37.54
+0,70 5:41.93 - 472
47.48 350m: 5:03.62 38.94
48.13 400m: 5:41.93 38.31
+0,76  5:42.39 - 470
52.82 350m: 5:04.17 39.64
53.39 400m: 5:42.39 38.22
+0,53 5:43.37 - 466
50.61 350m: 5:06.65 38.62
49.47 400m: 5:43.37 36.72
+0,82 5:53.06 - 429
50.96 350m: 5:13.24 39.95
53.03 400m: 5:53.06 39.82
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